#ZAARROWHEAD
@ TRANSIT

Grand Marais to Duluth

Every Tuesday
8:00 Grand Marais
9:00 Family Grille Silver Bay
9:45 McDonalds Two Harbors
10:15 Medical Facilities
10:30 Duluth Transportation Center
10:50 Miller Hill Mall
return
3:00 Miller Hill Mall
3:25 Duluth Transportation Center
3:35 Medical Facilities

This bus can pick up all along Hwy 61

Please make reservations no later than noon
on the Monday before.

If you live within Grand Marais, our bus can
pick you up right at your home!

The last pick up before leaving Grand Marais is
the Senior Center.

You have some flexibility as to your drop off
point in Duluth. . The Duluth DTA buses can be
used for additional stops in Duluth.

Call in 4 other reservations and you ride free!

800-862-0175

option 8

Public transportation personalized

to meet your transportation needs.

Grand Marais

Dial-A-Ride
Monday - Friday
9:00 am - 12:00 noon
12:30 pm -4 pm
Sunday

8:30 am to 12:30 pm

The Dial-A-Ride, just like the Grand Portage and

the Duluth runs, can be used by anyone. Users

of the Dial-A-Ride must live within 5 mile of the
Grand Marais city limits.

GRAND MARAIS &

GRAND PORTAGE
Monday - Friday

7:10 Senior Center, Grand Marais
7:34 Hovland Lutheran Church
7:50 Casino

7:53 Heritage Center

7:56 _ Grand Portage Clinic
7:58 Grand Portage School
8:01 Tribal Center

8:04  Trustland Forest Service
8:05 Grand Portage Headstart
8:10 Grand Portage Lodge
8:50 Hillhaven

9:00 Arrive Grand Marais
3:25 Back to Grand Portage

Dial-A-Ride $1.25
Grand Marais to Duluth $10.00
Grand Marais to Grand Portage $3.00 4:20 Casino

Hovland to Grand Marais/Grand Portage $2.50

Silver Bay to Duluth $5.00
Two Harbors to Duluth $2.50
In town to AEOA dining site S0.60

Children 5 and under ride free &
children 6—12 half fare with paying adult

Dial-A-Ride book of 11 tickets $12.50
Grand Marais/Grand Portage book of 11 $30.00
When you buy a book, you get one ticket free!

Monthly passes
Grand Marais Dial-A-Ride
Grand Marais to Grand Portage

$25.00
$47.50

Tickets & passes available from your driver

arrowheadtransit.com [{

Arrowhead Transit (AEOA) hereby gives public notice of
its policy to uphold and assure full compliance with Title
VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, the Civil Right Restora-
tion Act of 1987 and all related statues. Title VI and relat-
ed statutes prohibiting discrimination in federally assisted
programs require that no person in the United States of
America shall, on the grounds of race, color, creed, reli-
gion, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, marital sta-
tus, status with regard to public assistance, membership
or activity in a local human rights commission, disability,
age or other legally protected characteristics, be denied
the benefits of, or be otherwise subjected to discrimina-
tion under any program or activity receiving federal assis-
tance.

Any person who believes they have been aggrieved by
unlawful discriminatory practice regarding AEOA pro-
grams has a right to file a formal complaint with AEOA.
Any such complaint must be in writing and submitted to
the AEOA Title VI Coordinator within 180 days following
the date of the alleged occurrence. Please contact:
Paul Carlson—AEOA
702 3rd Ave S

Virginia MN 55792
800-662-5711
paul.carlson@aeoa.org




Your ride is

CONVENIENT & RELIABLE
COMFORTABLE & CLEAN

Arrowhead Transit, owned and
operated by AEOA, is the largest
public rural transportation system
in Minnesota. We have served the
Arrowhead communitites for

over 35 years.

For routes and scheduling information

ArrowheadTransit.com

Your ride.

#A ARROWHEAD
PTRANSIT

<

702 3rd Avenue South
Virginia, MN 55792

PUBLIC ROUTE INFORMATION

Grand Marais
Cook County

#ZRAARROWHEAD
GTRANSIT



